ALVALIGHT.COM    OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA    P: 510 993 0898
Multi-Family Residential
Lighting Solutions
ALVALIGHT.COM    OAKLAND, CALIFORNIA    P: 510 993 0898
Amelia Linear Cross Resin
15” Panel with Optional Door Number Plaque in Black
ADA COMPLIANT
DOOR NUMBER

OPTIONAL JA8
JA8 JA8 Compliant
Order Guide ORDER CODE:
9
AU
ALVALIGHT.COM  //  510 993 0898      Updated 12 2022
Personalized CollectionPersonalized Collection
Resin Pattern Options
IK10 UL Certified, vandal resistant, architectural resin by ALVA®
AUTUMN, A BURANO (VERT), BV LINEAR CROSS (VERT), LCV
ISLAND BREEZE, IB
GOLD SHIMMER (VERT), GSV CAYENNE (VERT), CYV
CAYENNE (HOR), CYH
WHITE OPAL ACRYLIC, WO
BURANO (HOR), BH LINEAR CROSS (HOR), LCH GOLD SHIMMER (HOR), GSH
RAIN (VERT), RV
RAIN (HOR), RH
FAUX ALABASTER, FA
Metal Powder Coat Finishes
DARK BRONZE, DB
WHITE, WHT BLACK, BLK
Custom RAL colors
also available (CP)
ENVIRO SATIN NICKEL, ESN
ENVIRO OIL-RUBBED
BRONZE, EOB
GRAPHITE, GR